Evolution Flow Retrograde
Long Term Dialysis Catheter
Dialysis
Catheter
with Split
Sheath
	Catheter
“	Over The Wire”

1
2
Ordering Information
Catheter lengths
Tip-to-cuff
Tip-to-hub
Total length
Item No. Tip-to-
cuff
Tip-to-
hub
Total
length
pcs per
box
PKLTRS15C19/40 190 mm 240 mm 400 mm 3
PKLTRS15C23/44 230 mm 280 mm 440 mm 3
PKLTRS15C28/49 280 mm 330 mm 490 mm 3
PKLTRS15C33/54 330 mm 380 mm 540 mm 3
PKLTRS15C55/76 550 mm 600 mm 760 mm 3
Item No. pcs per box
KLTR 3
* Measured in Ringer’s solution calculated for blood
All kits include: